

## Tuition and Fee Schedule 2024-2025 School Year

Returning Families: A discounted early registration fee of \$550 (Preschool) or \$700

(Kindergarten Prep-8th Grade), per student, non-refundable

After January 31st, registration fee increases to \$750 (Preschool) and

\$900 (Kindergarten Prep-8th Grade)

New Families: \$100 application fee, non-refundable

Registration fee of \$750 (Preschool) or \$900 (Kindergarten Prep-8th

Grade), per student, non-refundable

## **Tuition Schedule:**

PROGRAM OPTIONS	ANNUAL TUITION	1 PAYMENT July 1	2 PAYMENTS July 1 & Jan 1	10 PAYMENTS July 1 - May 1 (No Jan Payment)	12 PAYMENTS June 1 - May 1
Preschool 2 Day Option	\$6,950	\$6,742	\$3,475	\$695	\$580
Preschool 3 Day Option	\$8,850	\$8,585	\$4,425	\$885	\$738
Preschool 5 Day Option	\$10,800	\$10,476	\$5,400	\$1,080	\$900
4 Year Old Program (with VPK voucher)	\$5,590	\$5,423	\$2,795	\$559	\$466
4 Year Old Program (without VPK voucher)	\$10,800	\$10,476	\$5,400	\$1.080	\$900
Kindergarten Prep	\$13,470	\$13,066	\$6,735	1,347	\$1,123
Elementary School	\$16,875	\$16,369	\$8,438	\$1,688	\$1,407
Middle School	\$17,150	\$16,636	\$8,575	\$1,715	\$1,430

## **Tuition Discounts:**

A three (3) percent discount is applied to yearly tuition if paid in full by July 1

Sibling discounts are applied as follows: five (5) percent discount for the second child, ten (10) percent discount for the third child, fifteen (15) percent discount for the fourth child

## The Following Fees MAY Apply:

A \$25 late fee per child will be applied for any tuition payments received after the 10th of the month

A \$50 fee will be applied for any schedule changes (class, program, or extended care)

The withdrawal fee from the extended care program is \$150

The withdrawal fee from Trinity Christian School shall be the equivalent of two months of tuition

The cost of uniforms, the lunch program, class field trips, sports and after-school activities, and/or extended care options, shall be the responsibility of the parent